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,Î J>WB?;7S?TAU;<OM7OP7f>MT:U>\<MB7YZ7,56 I)//+4̂-

��&'�#���&��� 01�1�1�2�3



�����������	�
�

��
	�����������

���������������

��������������� ����� 

���!"����#$ %�& '� '$���!#�� �'(�#��)

*�$�"�)��"����

+,- ./012345/2678/292:4; <����= �

4>?@ABCBD52E>FGBHFCE ,IJ+++ ;K LMNO72P 8QFERS>S

-R?@TG>BT5U9CVAB54BCS>T50QED5W5:AG5XAB5395;GHRXXY , O; LMNO72P 8QFERS>S

4>?@ABCBD5ZCG>B , O; LMNO72P 8QFERS>S

4>?@ABCBD54AHE>GT [\5]3̂T

4>?@ABCBD5]>Q>BCGAB5KAB5.BAV>FG5;GCBGR@ , O; LMNO72P 8QFERS>S

.BAV>FG5;H_QT , O; LMNO72P [\5]3̂T
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Prosper Fire Station #4 Preliminary Schedule 50% DD335 days Wed 2/1/23 Tue 5/14/24

2 Mobilization 10 days Wed 2/1/23 Tue 2/14/23

3 Permitting 0 days Tue 2/14/23 Tue 2/14/23

4 Site Work 295 days Wed 2/15/23Tue 4/2/24

5 Building Pad 40 days Wed 2/15/23Tue 4/11/23

6 Site Utilities 45 days Wed 4/12/23Tue 6/13/23

7 Site Paving 60 days Wed 6/14/23Tue 9/5/23

8 Fire Lane Pour #1 10 days Wed 6/14/23Tue 6/27/23

9 Fire Lane Pour #2 10 days Wed 6/28/23Tue 7/11/23

10 Fire Lane Pour #3 10 days Wed 7/12/23Tue 7/25/23

11 Parking Pour #1 10 days Wed 7/26/23Tue 8/8/23

12 Parking Pour #2 10 days Wed 8/9/23 Tue 8/22/23

13 Parking Pour #3 10 days Wed 8/23/23Tue 9/5/23

14 Miscellaneous (Landscaping, Canopies, Fencing, Etc.)45 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 11/7/23

15 Building 150 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 4/2/24

16 Section #1 120 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 2/20/24

17 Building Foundations 30 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 10/17/23

18 Building (1st Floor) 90 days Wed 10/18/23Tue 2/20/24

19 Section #2 120 days Wed 10/18/23Tue 4/2/24

20 Building Foundations 30 days Wed 10/18/23Tue 11/28/23

21 Building (1st Floor) 90 days Wed 11/29/23Tue 4/2/24

22 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24

23 Final Completion/Punch List 30 days Wed 4/3/24 Tue 5/14/24

Prosper Fire Station #4 Preliminary Schedule 50% DD
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H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1
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Manual Task

Duration-only
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